2004-2005 AISD Parent Survey Results

The following report contains the results of the 2004-2005 AISD Parent Survey for your campus

How many parents responded to the survey in 2003-2004 and 2004-2005, and how does this
compare to the number of students in the population each year?

Campus District District District
EL MS HS

# of Parents Responding in 2003-2004 263 16,070 2,721 1,640
# of Students in 2003-2004 630 42,594 15,819 19,847
Ratio of Parent Respondents to Students, 2003-04 41.7% 37.7% 172 % 8.3%
# of Parents Responding in 2004-2005 138 12,137 2,007 2,700
# of Students in 2004-2005 638 43,566 15,705 19,976
Ratio of Parent Respondents to Students in 2004-05 21.6% 27.9% 12.8 % 13.5%

Note: The ratio of parent respondents to students is listed above as a percentage for ease of interpretation;

however, it is the number of parents who responded per 100 students enrolled.
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3a. n=126 43 62 0 8 2 11
3b. n=120 44 51 3 4 3 15







